Bus Schedule for Tukwila School District 2021-2022

SCHOOL STARTS ON WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2021

Students should arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes early. If you have any questions, please call the Transportation Office: 206-901-8050.

HIGH SCHOOL/MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTES
FOSTER/SHOWALTER TUKWILA ELEMENTARY
School Bell times:  AM: 8:00 PM: 2:30  Early Release (Smart): 1:30 School Bell times:  AM: 900 PM: 3:10  Early Release(Smart): 2:10
Early Release (Smart): 11:30a - see calendar for special dates Early Release (Smart): 12:45p - see calendar for special dates
Route 3 STOP AM PM SMART Route 10 AM PM SMART  SMART
1. 51st Ave S @ S 152nd St 7:21 2:48 1:48 1. 53rd Ave S @ S 142nd St 8:08 3:26 2:26 1:01
2. *53rd Ave S @ S159th St 7:24 2:50 1:50 2. *13705 56th Ave S @ the Pool 8:10 3:30 2:30 1:05
3. *S160th St @ 43rd Ave S 7:26 2:53 1:53 3. Interurban Ave S @ S 147th St (east side ne) 8:13 3:41 2:41 1:16
4, *42nd Ave S @ S 158th St 7:28 2:54 1:54 4. Interurban Ave S @ 56th Ave S (cast side ) 8:19 3:44 2:44 1:19
5. *S 158th St @ 40th PIS. 7:30 2:56 1:56 5. Tukwila Community Center 8:22 3:48 2:48 1:23
6. Southcenter Blvd @ 40th Ave S 7:35 3:01 2:01 6. Macadam Road S @ S 137th St 8:27 3:53 2:53 1:28
* Snow Stop S 160th St @ S 42nd St 7:30 2:53 1:53 *Snow Stop S 144th St @ 53rd Ave S 8:08 3:26 2:26 1:01
Route 10 FOSTER HS ONLY AM PM SMART
1. Interurban Ave S @ 52nd Ave S (west side s8) 6:54 2:40 1:40 Route 11 AM PM SMART  SMART
2. Interurban-Ave S-@ S143rd St inactive 6:56 2:42 1:42 1. Interurban Ave S @ S 143rd St (west side s8) 8:14 3:24 2:24 12:59
3. Interurban Ave S @ S 149th St (west side s8) 6:57 2:43 1:43 2. Interurban Ave S @ S 149th St (west side sg) 8:15 3:25 2:25 1:00
4, 233 Andover Park East 7:01 2:46 1:46 3. 233 Andover Park East 8:19 3:29 2:29 1:04
5 Military Rd S @ S 175th St (RT 10 only) 7:09 2:55 1:55 4. Macadam Road S @ S 152th St 8:24 3:20 2:20 12:55
6 Macadam Rd S @ S 152nd St 7:19 3:11 2:11 5. Macadam Road S @ S 150th St 8:25 3:21 2:21 12:56
7 *65th Ave S @ S 153rd St 7:22 3:08 2:08 6. Macadam Road S @ S 144th St (14427) 8:26 3:22 2:22 12:57
*Snow Stop 65th Ave S @ Southcenter Blvd ~ 7:22 3:08 2:08
Route 11 SHOWALTER ONLY AM PM SMART Route 12 AM PM SMART  SMART
1. Interurban Ave S @ 52nd Ave S (west side s8) 7:18 2:39 1:39 1. 13120 40th Ave S (Hidden Apts) 8:10 3:39 2:39 1:14
2. trterurban-Ave S@-S-143rd-St 7:20 2:41 1:41 2 East Marginal Way S @ S 128th St 8:11 3:37 2:37 1:12
3. Interurban Ave S @ S 149th St (westsice se) 7:21 2:42 1:42 3. 41st Ave S @ S 131st St 8:14 3:35 2:35 1:10
4, 233 Andover Park East 7:24 2:46 1:46 4. Interurban ave S @ 40th Ave S (castsice ng) 8:18 3:28 2:28 1:03
5. Macadam Rd S @ S 152nd St 7:29 2:57 1:57 5. East Marginal Way S @ S 116th St 8:20 3:29 2:29 1:04
6. 65th Ave S @ S 153rd St 7:35 2:49 1:49 6. S 115th St @ 40th Ave S (inactive) 8:24 3:30 2:30 1:05
Route 12 AM PM SMART 7. 42nd Ave S @ S 117th St (Park) 8:25 3:31 2:31 1:06
1. E. Margingal Way S @ S 128th st 7:00 2:54 1:54 8. S$122nd St @ 48th Ave 8:28 3:24 2:24 12:59
2. Interurban-Ave S-@ S147th-St inactive 7:12 2:48 1:58 9. S$122nd St @ 44th Ave S 8:30 3:25 2:25 1:00
3. Interurban Ave S @ 56th Ave S (eastside ng) 7:14 2:51 1:51
4, Interurban Ave S @ 40th Ave S (astsice ng) 7:17 2:59 1:59
5. East Marginal Way S @ S 116th St 7:18 3:00 2:00 Route 3 AM PM SMART  SMART
6. SH15th-S+@-40th-AveS inactive 7:19 3:01 2:01 1. 42nd Ave S @ S 139th St *new 7:58 3:54 2:54 1:29
7. 42nd Ave S @ S 117th St (Park) 7:20 3:02 2:02 2. 42nd Ave S @ S 137th St 8:03 4:02 3:02 1:37
8. 42nd Ave S @ S 122nd St. 7:21 3:03 2:03 3. Tukwila Community Center 8:08 4:06 3:06 1:41
Route 14 AM PM SMART 4. *51st Ave S @ S 149th ST * inactive 8:16 3:25 2:25 1:00
1 S$128th St @ 37th Ave S 7:16 2:46 1:46 5. *51st Ave S @ S 152nd St * inactive 8:17 3:26 2:26 1:01
2. 14848 Military Road S (El Matador) 7:20 2:50 1:50 6. *53rd Ave S @ S 159th St 8:19 3:29 2:29 1:04
3. 14450 34th Ave S (7-11) 7:21 2:51 1:51 7. *S 160th St @ 46th Ave S 8:21 3:31 2:31 1:06
4. Military Road S @ S 140th St 7:22 2:52 1:52 8. *S 160th St @ 43rd Ave S 8:22 3:32 2:32 1:07
5. Military Road S north of S 135th St 7:23 3:00 2:00 9. *42nd Ave S @ S 158th St 8:23 3:33 2:33 1:08
6. Military Road S @ S 125th St 7:25 3:02 2:02 10. *S 158th St @ 40th PI S 8:24 3:34 2:34 1:09
Route 16 AM PM SMART Drop off at THO prior to next stop/different order PM too
1. 12423 Tukwila International Blvd 7:21 2:45 1:45 11. Southcenter Blvd @ 40th Ave S 8:40 3:36 2:39 1:11
2. Tukwila International Blvd S @ S 133rd 7:22 2:46 1:46 *Snow Stop S 160th St @ 42nd Ave S 8:23 3:33 2:33 1:08
3. Tukwila International Blvd S @ S 140th 7:23 2:47 1:47 Route 16 may reinstate route as driver positions are filled AM PM SMART SMART
PSSC Pick Up Drop Off
Route 8 Foster 1o PSSC 735 750
#tba PSSC to Foster 10:35  10:50 Route 8 AM PM SMART  SMART
#tba Foster to PSSC 10:55 11:10 1. 12437 Tukwila international Blvd 8:14 3:50 2:50 1:25
#tba PSSC to Foster 1:50 2:05 2. *S130th St @ 37th Ave S 8:16 3:51 2:51 1:26
Route 8 Foster to PSSC 2:35 2:50 3. S 128th St @ 37th Ave S 8:17 3:53 2:53 1:28
#tba PSSC to Foster 5:20 5:40 4. Tukwila Community Center 8:22 3:43 2:43 1:18
SHOWALTER ACADEMIC BUS SCHEDULE PM 5. 40th Ave S @ 132nd Ave S 8:26 3:39 2:39 1:14
*MUST HAVE BUS PASS TO RIDE THIS BUS Departs TBA 6. 4030 S 140th St 8:28 3:35 2:35 1:10
7. 14848 Military Road S (El Matador) 8:34 3:31 2:31 1:06
HELPFUL INFORMATION: 8. 3445 S 144th St (South side only) 8:36 3:25 2:25 1:00
Route numbers are NOT bus numbers - please refer to route number only *Snow Stop S 128th St @ 37th Ave S 8:17 3:51 2:51 1:26
ROUTE NUMBER IS LOCATED TO THE LEFT OF THE SERVICE DOOR Route 14 AM PM SMART  SMART
Students must ride assigned bus to or from school 1. S 146th St @ 35th Ave S 8:36 3:20 2:20 12:55
Students are required to use assigned bus stop 2. 14450 34th Ave S (7-11) 8:40 3:24 2:24 12:59

Bus pass is required to ride an alternative bus/stop
Bus pass is required to use an alternative stop (even if you ride that bus)



